
NOM PRENOM Club CAT DISC Série1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Total

Carabine
Poussin Fille

1 MERRIEN Louane AT Buc PF C 90,1 87,9 92,0 270,0
2 KACZMAREK Léa AT Buc PF C 89,8 86,6 91,2 267,6
3 COTTRET Louna Montesson PF C 50,9 57,4 71,1 179,4
4 HUSMANN Juliana Montesson PF C 41,7 59,5 59,6 160,8
5 SHIMABUKURO Nae Montesson PF C 25,1 36,8 26,3 88,2

Poussin Garçon
1 MOURLEVAT Arthus TNV PG C 83,6 92,8 87,9 264,3
2 SHIMABUKURO Kenzo Montesson PG C 85,0 85,5 89,3 259,8
3 DE MAGALHAES Hugo AVT PG C 81,0 87,0 82,6 250,6
4 MICHAU Gabriel AVT PG C 94,4 84,6 70,7 249,7
5 ABIVEN Titouan AVT PG C 87,0 75,9 79,5 242,4
6 SCHIAFFINO Elyot Le Perray PG C 80,8 75,2 75,5 231,5
7 LE GALL Ethan AT Buc PG C 68,5 67,1 81,2 216,8
8 GUYOT Marceau AVT PG C 68,9 65,2 75,4 209,5
9 OUDARD Léanïck Dixmude PG C 67,2 70,2 68,0 205,4

10 PORTEMONT Clément Dixmude PG C 72,9 61,4 62,2 196,5
11 COLLIN Victor AVT PG C 81,5 60,0 46,0 187,5
12 VANDEKERKNOVE 	
Timothé TNV PG C 57,3 56,0 67,9 181,2
13 COPILLION Mathéo Dixmude PG C 83,7 87,3  171,0
14 PORTALIER Léandre Dixmude PG C 45,4 59,7 62,8 167,9
15 ROUSSEAU Mathis Dixmude PG C 31,4 24,6 39,6 95,6

Benjamin Fille
1 OUDARD Léonore Dixmude BF C 69,0 84,9 69,8 223,7
2 JOLLY Estelle Montesson BF C 67,1 62,5 66,7 196,3
3 NIDA Alixe Montesson BF C 45,7 53,2 69,7 168,6
4 PALANCHON Aude Le Perray BF C 61,1 51,9 42,5 155,5
5 RENOUL Katia TNV BF C 41,8 61,3 51,4 154,5

Benjamin Garçon
1 CALOUDIS Thomas TNV BG C 86,4 73,4 88,1 247,9
2 CHAMBARD Esteban Avenir BG C 85,3 71,3 78,3 234,9
3 NAMIGOHAR-TANGUY Aurélien Montesson BG C 74,0 73,5 78,1 225,6
4 LEBLOND Vincent Montesson BG C 64,5 75,5 78,7 218,7
5 DUBOST Maxime Avenir BG C 67,1 68,4 78,2 213,7
6 LACOMBE-MENDES Maxence Dixmude BG C 55,2 66,8 74,9 196,9
7 LOPEZ Pablo AVT BG C 65,8 38,7 51,7 156,2
8 NACITAS Hugo Montesson BG C 51,3 48,2 49,6 149,1
9 BENKROUIDEM-BARON Elias TNV BG C 39,3 44,3 62,2 145,8

10 BISIAUX Raphaël Avenir BG C 54,1 33,5 44,5 132,1
11 NACITAS Cyr Montesson BG C 49,0 33,5 20,8 103,3
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Minime Fille
1 BOUAZIZ Léna AT Buc MF C 91,6 96,9 96,2 85,6 370,3
2 RENTET Lily TNV MF C 90,9 90,4 88,6 93,4 363,3
3 HEMMERY Clarisse AT Buc MF C 97,1 90,1 87,7 86,2 361,1
4 RENAT Cléo Avenir MF C 90,5 88,4 89,5 91,1 359,5
5 LALOYER Lyse Le Perray MF C 88,8 92,0 82,9 84,5 348,2
6 HUSMANN Jade Montesson MF C 78,5 94,3 90,1 77,6 340,5
7 NAJAM Maria-Kenzi AT Buc MF C 77,7 81,8 90,2 79,7 329,4
8 DESGRANGES Emilie AVT MF C 80,5 71,3 82,6 83,1 317,5
9 LEFEBVRE Eline Dixmude MF C 70,0 53,8 66,4 61,5 251,7

Minime Garçon
1 METIVIER Lucas Le Perray MG C 96,2 95,3 93,7 92,8 378,0
2 CASES THOMAS Gabriel Montesson MG C 87,4 91,7 89,5 96,9 365,5
3 STEPHAN Antoine AT Buc MG C 82,1 93,0 87,1 88,4 350,6
4 SURET Gabriel AVT MG C 84,1 83,6 89,6 80,0 337,3
5 RICHARD Maxence Montesson MG C 80,6 89,1 79,7 79,3 328,7
6 TREMOLIERES Arnaud Montesson MG C 89,5 81,5 76,1 62,9 310,0
7 AUBEL Aymeric Dixmude MG C 79,3 84,1 72,4 71,8 307,6
8 VELLARD Paul AVT MG C 82,3 81,1 70,7 71,7 305,8
9 LESAFFRE Clément Dixmude MG C 71,9 77,1 81,7 73,5 304,2

10 MULLIEZ César Montesson MG C 79,0 76,7 72,4 75,2 303,3
11 MICHAU Aurélien AVT MG C 73,1 79,8 72,2 77,2 302,3
12 MORIN Elouan AVT MG C 74,1 74,0 66,6 72,5 287,2
13 GUYOT Gaspar AVT MG C 72,3 56,6 69,3 77,1 275,3
14 MOGUEZ Pierre Le Perray MG C 76,5 54,8 66,3 64,5 262,1
15 VANDESMET Lorick AT Buc MG C 47,1 58,7 78,2 63,5 247,5
16 MAAOUI Adam AVT MG C 61,8 51,6 58,0 61,1 232,5
17 RICCI Eden Avenir MG C 70,1 45,9 60,1 46,5 222,6
18 LEGAST Esteban AVT MG C 30,8 50,4 50,0 66,0 197,2
19 COURTOIS Mathis Montesson MG C 51,7 56,9 49,9 38,5 197,0

Cadette 1ère année
1 DIAS ALONSO Laetitia Avenir CF1 C 86,2 88,5 88,6 89,9 353,2
2 MAS Fanny Le Perray CF1 C 90,0 82,1 80,7 92,1 344,9

Cadet 1ère année
1 MORGADO Luca Montesson CG1 C 42,7 82,7 63,2 72,6 261,2
2 BRECHEMIER Robin Montesson CG1 C 59,4 48,2 57,2 42,6 207,4

PISTOLET
Poussin Fille

1 KACZMAREK Léa AT Buc PF P 86 84 88 258
1 MERRIEN Louane AT Buc PF P 74 85 81 240

Poussin Garçon
1 VANDESMET Maxym AT Buc PG P 86 78 75 239
2 FLEURY Louka AT Buc PG P 61 57 68 186

Benjamin Fille  
1 LEFEBVRE Isaure AT Buc BF P 64 61 68 193

Benjamin Garçon   
1 PINSON-COPIN Noa AT Buc BG P 83 87 75 245
2 JEMBRUN Yann Avenir BG P 67 65 69 201
3 RENE DIT DEROUVILLE Nolan Le Perray BG C 68 64 68 200
4 LE BANNER Arthur Dixmude BG P 67 64 58 189
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Minime Fille  
1 BOUAZIZ Léna AT Buc MF P 68 79 76 75 298
2 BATEAU Quetzali TNV MF P 0
3 BEKELYNCK Noémie TNV MF P 0

Minime Garçon
1 RIPAULT Nathan AT Buc MG P 91 81 84 88 344
2 HUMEAU Carel AVT MG P 84 84 84 83 335
3 NICOU Gabriel Montesson MG P 77 86 71 81 315
4 MERRIEN Yanis AT Buc MG P 73 69 82 78 302
5 COLONNA Luigi AT Buc MG P 79 86 63 72 300
6 GATTE Pierre-Alexis Dixmude MG P 58 46 61 43 208

Cadette 1ère année
1 MORIN Pilou AVT CF1 P 46 44 54 49 193

Cadet 1ère année
1 CHARMASSON Athur AVT CG1 P 81 75 74 83 313

TOTAL 86 tirs

EQUIPES CARABINE

1 TNV
MOURLEVAT Arthus TNV PG C 83,6 92,8 87,9 264,3
CALOUDIS Thomas TNV BG C 86,4 73,4 88,1 247,9
RENTET Lily TNV MF C 90,9 90,4 88,6 93,4 363,3

875,5
2 Montesson

SHIMABUKURO Kenzo Montesson PG C 85,0 85,5 89,3 259,8
NAMIGOHAR-TANGUY Aurélien Montesson BG C 74,0 73,5 78,1 225,6
CASES THOMAS Gabriel Montesson MG C 87,4 91,7 89,5 96,9 365,5

850,9
3 Dixmude

COPILLION Mathéo Dixmude PG C 83,7 87,3 75,9 246,9
OUDARD Léonore Dixmude BF C 69,0 84,9 69,8 223,7
AUBEL Aymeric Dixmude MG C 79,3 84,1 72,4 71,8 307,6

778,2
4 Le Perray

SCHIAFFINO Elyot Le Perray PG C 80,8 75,2 75,5 231,5
PALANCHON Aude Le Perray BF C 61,1 51,9 42,5 155,5
METIVIER Lucas Le Perray MG C 96,2 95,3 93,7 92,8 378,0

765,0
AVT

5 DE MAGALHAES Hugo AVT PG C 81,0 87,0 82,6 250,6
LOPEZ Pablo AVT BG C 65,8 38,7 51,7 156,2
SURET Gabriel AVT MG C 84,1 83,6 89,6 80,0 337,3

744,1
EQUIPES PISTOLET

AT BUC
1 KACZMAREK Léa AT Buc PF P 86 84 88 258

PINSON-COPIN Noa AT Buc BG P 83 87 75 245
RIPAULT Nathan AT Buc MG P 91 81 84 88 344

847
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